&DANAK FORCE
Certification
EU-Type Examination Ceftificate
Measuring Instrument Directive
Ce¡tificate number: DK-0200-MI004-02O
Issued by FORCE Certification A/S, Denmark
EU-notífied body number 0200
In accordance with The Danish Safety Technology Authority's statutory order no. 544 of May 28, 2018 which implements
the Directive 20L4l32lEU of the European Parliament and Council of February 26, 20L4 on measuring instruments (MID).
Issued to: Kamstrup A/S
Industrivej 28, Stilling
DK-866O Skanderborg
PROD Rê9. No.7026
Type of instrument:
Type designation:
Valid until:
Number of pages:
Date of issue:
Version:
Approved by
Lars
Certification Manager
ttL( tl,/Ø/q
Michael Møller Nielsen
Examiner
Heat Meter, calculator
MULICAL@ 602 (type 602-A, 602-8,602-C and 602-D) or
SVM 56 (type 56-A, 56-8, S6-C and S6-D) or
MULICAL@ 612 (type 612-F)
202L-07-06
12, including appendix
2018-11-14
t2
This new version of DK-0200-MI001-020 is issued due to changes to the product.
All previous ceftificates are withdrawn.
Processed by
The conformity marklngs may only be affixed to the above type approved equipment. The manufacturer's Declaration of Conformity may only be issued and
the not¡fied body identifìcation number may only be affixed on the instrument when the production/product assessment module (D or F) of the Directive is
fully complied with and controlled by a written inspection agreement with a not¡fied body. This Eu-type examination certificate may not be reproduced except
in full, without written permission by FOR€E Certification A/S.
FORCE Certification references:
TASK no.: 118-34881,01 and ID. No.: DK-0200-MID-05204
FoRCE Certification A/S ' Park Allé 345 2605 Brøndby ' Denmark ' Tel +45 43 25 0I 77 Fax +45 43 25 00 10 ' info@forcecertification.dk ' www.forcecertification.dk
1161-2-1-en-en Page 1 Of 12
ÉDANAK FORCE
PROD Reg. No.7026 Certification
DK-0200-Mroo4-o20
Appendix to
EU-Type Examination CeËificate
Measuring Instrument Dircctive
N umber: DK-0200-MI004-020
Issued by FORCE Ceftification A/S, Denmark
EU-notified body number 0200
Applied standalds and documents:
EN 1434:2015